
Eastern Iowa Middle School Invitational
8th Boys - 2-Miles     Noelridge Park, Cedar Rapids, IA     10/15/2013     Overcast, Wind W15-20mph 54°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Linn-Mar                       1    3    9   13   20   37   =  26      12:20      0:49
    2   Prairie-Cedar Rapids           4    5   15   28   40   48   =  52      12:42      1:07
    3   Iowa City South East          12   16   18   24   25   26   =  70      12:58      0:41
    4   Northwest                      6   10   27   32   36   42   =  75      13:01      1:03
    5   North Central                 11   22   30   31   34   44   =  94      13:12      0:49
    6   Muscatine                      2    7   55   56   59   75   = 120      13:27      2:57
    7   West Delaware                 17   21   45   51   72        = 134      13:39      1:29
    8   Harding                        8   23   57   68   76   82   = 156      14:01      2:45
    9   Cedar Falls                   33   38   39   60   61   65   = 170      14:02      1:19
   10   Regis-LaSalle                 19   41   52   58   62   66   = 170      14:03      1:52
   11   McKinley                      14   50   53   71             = 188      14:13      2:43
   12   Taft                          29   43   64   80   81   83   = 216      14:56      3:56
   13   Monticello                    35   54   69   70   77   79   = 228      14:44      1:44
   14   Mazzuchelli                   46   63   67   73   74   78   = 249      15:00      1:28
   15   Franklin                      47   49   84   85             = 265      18:59     10:10

 Incomplete Teams:  Roosevelt, Wilson

 Plc Scr Name              Yr School              Time    mpm        Plc Scr Name              Yr School              Time    mpm

   1   1 Myles Bach        8  Linn-Mar             11:51  5:56
   2   2 Tyler Olson       8  Muscatine            11:51  5:56
   3   3 Grant Chlystun    8  Linn-Mar             12:11  6:06
   4   4 Max Laue          8  Prairie-Cedar Rap    12:16  6:08
   5   5 Robert Laue       8  Prairie-Cedar Rap    12:21  6:10
   6   6 Jeff Garbutt      8  Northwest            12:30  6:15
   7   7 Antonio Melendez  8  Muscatine            12:34  6:17
   8   8 Alex Stone        8  Harding              12:35  6:17
   9   9 Ethan Schmidt     8  Linn-Mar             12:38  6:19
  10  10 Ethan Trepka      8  Northwest            12:38  6:19
  11  11 Josh Nullmeyer    8  North Central        12:38  6:19
  12  12 Jonah Dancer      8  Iowa City South E    12:40  6:20
  13  13 Sam Gingrich      8  Linn-Mar             12:40  6:20
  14  14 Andrew Hammer     8  McKinley             12:42  6:21
  15  15 Elijah Vlasek     8  Prairie-Cedar Rap    12:50  6:25
  16  16 Lance Bormann     8  Iowa City South E    12:53  6:27
  17  17 Brady Carroll     8  West Delaware        12:58  6:29
  18  18 Quenton Max       8  Iowa City South E    12:58  6:29
  19  19 Nolan Pithan      8  Regis-LaSalle        12:59  6:30
  20  20 Luke Poellet      8  Linn-Mar             13:10  6:35
  21  21 Noah Crumpton     8  West Delaware        13:14  6:37
  22  22 Mahmoud Bashir    8  North Central        13:14  6:37
  23  23 Jackson Foley     8  Harding              13:16  6:38
  24  24 Jimmy Momberg     8  Iowa City South E    13:21  6:41
  25  25 John Paul Rethwis 8  Iowa City South E    13:21  6:41
  26  26 Andrew Usachev    8  Iowa City South E    13:22  6:41
  27  27 Alex Schwickerath 8  Northwest            13:23  6:42
  28  28 Trenton Wennermar 8  Prairie-Cedar Rap    13:23  6:42
  29  29 Cody Christoffers 8  Taft                 13:25  6:42
  30  30 Kyle Sulwer       8  North Central        13:27  6:43
  31  31 Daniel Neese      8  North Central        13:27  6:44
  32  32 Anthony Shirazi   8  Northwest            13:33  6:46
  33  33 Garret Denny      8  Cedar Falls          13:36  6:48
  34  34 Nandjill Elola    8  North Central        13:38  6:49
  35  35 Aaron Loes        8  Monticello           13:38  6:49
  36  36 Patrick Shirazi   8  Northwest            13:47  6:53
  37  37 Chase Fisher      8  Linn-Mar             13:47  6:54
  38  38 Nate Burris       8  Cedar Falls          13:48  6:54
  39  39 Paul Pease        8  Cedar Falls          13:50  6:55
  40     Oliver Emery      8  Iowa City South E    13:51  6:55
  41  40 Griffin Clark     8  Prairie-Cedar Rap    13:51  6:55
  42     Max Swain         8  Iowa City South E    13:51  6:56
  43  41 Joe Scieszinski   8  Regis-LaSalle        13:51  6:56
  44  42 Theodore Prineas  8  Northwest            13:52  6:56
  45  43 Sri Sheshashai    8  Taft                 13:52  6:56
  46     Brycen Snell      8  Linn-Mar             13:53  6:57
  47  44 Alex Granner      8  North Central        13:55  6:58
  48     Andrew Miller     8  Linn-Mar             13:57  6:59
  49  45 Keegen Kolbet     8  West Delaware        13:58  6:59
  50     Koby Wesselink    8  Linn-Mar             13:59  6:59
  51  46 Peter Timmerman   8  Mazzuchelli          14:05  7:03
  52  47 Marco Esparza     8  Franklin             14:05  7:03
  53     Kaleb Cook        8  Linn-Mar             14:07  7:03
  54     Kyle Kirchner     8  Linn-Mar             14:08  7:04
  55  48 Zak Zahner        8  Prairie-Cedar Rap    14:08  7:04
  56     Chandler Frieden  8  Prairie-Cedar Rap    14:08  7:04
  57     Zachary Schuring  8  Linn-Mar             14:10  7:05
  58     Tommy Grissel     8  Linn-Mar             14:11  7:05
  59     Collin Farr       8  Prairie-Cedar Rap    14:14  7:07
  60     Gabe Weigel       8  Iowa City South E    14:14  7:07
  61     Blake Wheeler     8  Prairie-Cedar Rap    14:15  7:07
  62  49 Jacob Ciabatti    8  Franklin             14:15  7:08
  63     Dean Wortman      8  Iowa City South E    14:16  7:08
  64     Jared Parr        8  Iowa City South E    14:16  7:08
  65  50 Max Stark         8  McKinley             14:17  7:09
  66     Samuel Schmitt    8  Linn-Mar             14:22  7:11
  67     Lucas Firmstone   8  Iowa City South E    14:26  7:13
  68  51 Andrew Buelow     8  West Delaware        14:27  7:13
  69     John Momberg      8  Iowa City South E    14:27  7:13
  70  52 Peter Serrot      8  Regis-LaSalle        14:29  7:14
  71  53 Mikhael Elessais  8  McKinley             14:31  7:15
  72     Conor Yeisley     8  Linn-Mar             14:31  7:16

  73     Riley Snyder      8  North Central        14:34  7:17
  74     Zach Ring         8  North Central        14:34  7:17
  75  54 Alex Nealson      8  Monticello           14:35  7:17
  76  55 Matthew Joseph    8  Muscatine            14:37  7:18
  77     Riley Hall        8  Iowa City South E    14:43  7:21
  78     Cooper Sanor      8  Linn-Mar             14:46  7:23
  79     Jake Kraemer      8  Linn-Mar             14:46  7:23
  80     Jackson Meyer     8  Iowa City South E    14:46  7:23
  81  56 Isaac Heth        8  Muscatine            14:48  7:24
  82  57 Kellan Hulet      8  Harding              14:51  7:26
  83  58 Kegan Schultschik 8  Regis-LaSalle        14:52  7:26
  84     Caleb Neel        8  North Central        14:53  7:26
  85  59 Joshua Hutton     8  Muscatine            14:53  7:27
  86     Dain Stolba       8  Prairie-Cedar Rap    14:54  7:27
  87     Mason Hook        8  Prairie-Cedar Rap    14:54  7:27
  88  60 Joel Ochoa        8  Cedar Falls          14:55  7:28
  89  61 Parker Anderson   8  Cedar Falls          14:56  7:28
  90     Nick Moon         8  North Central        14:58  7:29
  91     Zeb Rios          8  Linn-Mar             14:59  7:29
  92  62 Aaron Bartles     8  Regis-LaSalle        15:00  7:30
  93     Ethan Goers       8  Northwest            15:01  7:31
  94     Winston Lui       8  Iowa City South E    15:02  7:31
  95     Tyler Thomasson   8  Northwest            15:02  7:31
  96  63 Owen Funke        8  Mazzuchelli          15:06  7:33
  97  64 Zach Grant        8  Taft                 15:08  7:34
  98  65 Andrew McVicker   8  Cedar Falls          15:09  7:34
  99  66 Michael Simoneau  8  Regis-LaSalle        15:13  7:37
 100  67 Luke Hilby        8  Mazzuchelli          15:16  7:38
 101     Nicholas Coloff   8  Cedar Falls          15:19  7:39
 102  68 Spencer Davis     8  Harding              15:20  7:40
 103     Grant Matthews    8  Prairie-Cedar Rap    15:20  7:40
 104     Jack Wolf         8  Northwest            15:21  7:40
 105  69 Ryan Manternach   8  Monticello           15:22  7:41
 106  70 Ryan Oswald       8  Monticello           15:22  7:41
 107     Samuel Olsen      8  Cedar Falls          15:22  7:41
 108     Zach Fields       8  Iowa City South E    15:22  7:41
 109     Hunter Booth      8  Prairie-Cedar Rap    15:24  7:42
 110  71 Caleb Kleman      8  McKinley             15:24  7:42
 111     Joey Titus        8  Iowa City South E    15:27  7:43
 112     Kole Schoars      8  Cedar Falls          15:32  7:46
 113  72 Holden Smith      8  West Delaware        15:33  7:47
 114     Chase Wertzberger 8  Regis-LaSalle        15:33  7:47
 115  73 Davis Flogel      8  Mazzuchelli          15:34  7:47
 116     Isaac Toth        8  Linn-Mar             15:35  7:48
 117     Tyler Brand       8  North Central        15:36  7:48
 118  74 Eric Leigh        8  Mazzuchelli          15:36  7:48
 119     Garrett Farr      8  Prairie-Cedar Rap    15:36  7:48
 120     Ace Holst         8  North Central        15:38  7:49
 121     Eric Cargin       8  North Central        15:39  7:49
 122     Andrew Livingston 8  Roosevelt            15:40  7:50
 123     Ander Fuller      8  North Central        15:40  7:50
 124     Caleb Burken      8  Regis-LaSalle        15:49  7:55
 125     Devin Rutt        8  Iowa City South E    15:50  7:55
 126     Michael Muhlena   8  Regis-LaSalle        15:50  7:55
 127  75 Liam Anderson     8  Muscatine            15:50  7:55
 128     Nate Hammerberg   8  Regis-LaSalle        15:54  7:57
 129     Nick Orth         8  Prairie-Cedar Rap    15:54  7:57
 130     Zach Schmidt      8  Prairie-Cedar Rap    15:55  7:57
 131     Ben Jaeger        8  North Central        16:00  8:00
 132     Carter Krammer    8  Regis-LaSalle        16:00  8:00
 133     Casey Cerveny     8  Linn-Mar             16:03  8:01
 134     Bronson Gloeckner 8  Linn-Mar             16:05  8:02
 135     Austin Ehler      8  Cedar Falls          16:15  8:07
 136     Cameron Corson    8  Cedar Falls          16:16  8:08
 137     Harry Zielinski   8  Northwest            16:20  8:10
 138     Mason Degrazia    8  Northwest            16:24  8:12
 139  76 Dalton Studt      8  Harding              16:25  8:13
 140     Sam Olson         8  Prairie-Cedar Rap    16:29  8:14
 141     Luke Reynolds     8  Northwest            16:31  8:15
 142     Andrew Szewc      8  Linn-Mar             16:36  8:18
 143  77 Austin Coohey     8  Monticello           16:40  8:20
 144  78 Will Leytem       8  Mazzuchelli          16:42  8:21
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Eastern Iowa Middle School Invitational
8th Boys - 2-Miles     Noelridge Park, Cedar Rapids, IA     10/15/2013     Overcast, Wind W15-20mph 54°

 Plc Scr Name              Yr School              Time    mpm        Plc Scr Name              Yr School              Time    mpm

 145     Max Hiatt         8  Roosevelt            16:50  8:25
 146     Cody Tyo          8  Linn-Mar             16:50  8:25
 147     Alex Brown        8  Linn-Mar             16:56  8:28
 148     Alex Gray         8  Cedar Falls          17:00  8:30
 149     Jackson Elkins Ne 8  Northwest            17:03  8:31
 150     Aaron Christensen 8  Linn-Mar             17:17  8:38
 151     Noah Printy       8  Cedar Falls          17:19  8:39
 152  79 Nic Jacobs        8  Monticello           17:21  8:40
 153  80 Robert Larson     8  Taft                 17:21  8:40
 154     Tyler Steuer      8  Mazzuchelli          17:22  8:41
 155     Trevor Kluesner   8  Mazzuchelli          17:22  8:41
 156  81 Austin Schmitz    8  Taft                 17:24  8:42
 157     Matthew Rusch     8  Mazzuchelli          17:24  8:42
 158     Isaac Littler     8  Linn-Mar             17:25  8:43
 159     Pavel Grepl       8  Northwest            17:27  8:43
 160     Kyle Lovell       8  Cedar Falls          17:29  8:44
 161     Jack Reynolds     8  Northwest            17:30  8:45
 162     T.J. Nealson      8  Monticello           17:39  8:49
 163     Jonah Pingel      8  Linn-Mar             17:40  8:50
 164     Michael Decker    8  Monticello           17:45  8:52
 165     Calvin Otis       8  Linn-Mar             17:47  8:53
 166     Jonah Brook       8  Iowa City South E    17:47  8:53
 167     Jordan Fajardo-Bi 8  Iowa City South E    18:03  9:01
 168     Joshua Lary       8  Muscatine            18:17  9:08
 169  82 Peyton Kiley      8  Harding              18:17  9:09
 170     Reece Dodge       8  Prairie-Cedar Rap    18:19  9:10
 171     Michael Dorenkamp 8  Wilson               18:31  9:16
 172     Logan Burmester   8  Harding              18:31  9:16
 173     Nick Haddy        8  North Central        18:46  9:23
 174     Ravi Parekh       8  North Central        19:13  9:37
 175     Roman Schmit      8  Regis-LaSalle        19:33  9:46
 176  83 Bob Farrier       8  Taft                 19:35  9:47
 177     Max Wiedenman     8  Taft                 19:37  9:48
 178     Austin Curtiss    8  North Central        19:39  9:49
 179     Nelson Gredell    8  Iowa City South E    19:56  9:58
 180     Jackson Finer     8  Northwest            20:05 10:02
 181     Isaac Wiedenman   8  Taft                 20:08 10:04
 182     Mathue Swisher    8  Harding              20:36 10:18
 183     Parker Nezerka    8  Taft                 21:11 10:35
 184     Keyton Maier      8  Regis-LaSalle        21:13 10:37
 185     Anthony Lorimar   8  Wilson               23:19 11:39
 186  84 Desmond Martin    8  Franklin             23:19 11:39
 187  85 Adam Todd         8  Franklin             24:15 12:08
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Eastern Iowa Middle School Invitational
8th Boys - 2-Miles     Noelridge Park, Cedar Rapids, IA     10/15/2013     Overcast, Wind W15-20mph 54°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm                    Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Linn-Mar                          Score =   26
    1    Myles Bach, 8                  11:51  5:56
    3    Grant Chlystun, 8              12:11  6:06
    9    Ethan Schmidt, 8               12:38  6:19
   13    Sam Gingrich, 8                12:40  6:20
   20    Luke Poellet, 8                13:10  6:35
   37    Chase Fisher, 8                13:47  6:54
         Brycen Snell, 8                13:53  6:57
         Andrew Miller, 8               13:57  6:59
         Koby Wesselink, 8              13:59  6:59
         Kaleb Cook, 8                  14:07  7:03
         Kyle Kirchner, 8               14:08  7:04
         Zachary Schuring, 8            14:10  7:05
         Tommy Grissel, 8               14:11  7:05
         Samuel Schmitt, 8              14:22  7:11
         Conor Yeisley, 8               14:31  7:16
         Cooper Sanor, 8                14:46  7:23
         Jake Kraemer, 8                14:46  7:23
         Zeb Rios, 8                    14:59  7:29
         Isaac Toth, 8                  15:35  7:48
         Casey Cerveny, 8               16:03  8:01
         Bronson Gloeckner, 8           16:05  8:02
         Andrew Szewc, 8                16:36  8:18
         Cody Tyo, 8                    16:50  8:25
         Alex Brown, 8                  16:56  8:28
         Aaron Christensen, 8           17:17  8:38
         Isaac Littler, 8               17:25  8:43
         Jonah Pingel, 8                17:40  8:50
         Calvin Otis, 8                 17:47  8:53

  2) Prairie-Cedar Rapids              Score =   52
    4    Max Laue, 8                    12:16  6:08
    5    Robert Laue, 8                 12:21  6:10
   15    Elijah Vlasek, 8               12:50  6:25
   28    Trenton Wennermark, 8          13:23  6:42
   40    Griffin Clark, 8               13:51  6:55
   48    Zak Zahner, 8                  14:08  7:04
         Chandler Frieden, 8            14:08  7:04
         Collin Farr, 8                 14:14  7:07
         Blake Wheeler, 8               14:15  7:07
         Dain Stolba, 8                 14:54  7:27
         Mason Hook, 8                  14:54  7:27
         Grant Matthews, 8              15:20  7:40
         Hunter Booth, 8                15:24  7:42
         Garrett Farr, 8                15:36  7:48
         Nick Orth, 8                   15:54  7:57
         Zach Schmidt, 8                15:55  7:57
         Sam Olson, 8                   16:29  8:14
         Reece Dodge, 8                 18:19  9:10

  3) Iowa City South East              Score =   70
   12    Jonah Dancer, 8                12:40  6:20
   16    Lance Bormann, 8               12:53  6:27
   18    Quenton Max, 8                 12:58  6:29
   24    Jimmy Momberg, 8               13:21  6:41
   25    John Paul Rethwisch, 8         13:21  6:41
   26    Andrew Usachev, 8              13:22  6:41
         Oliver Emery, 8                13:51  6:55
         Max Swain, 8                   13:51  6:56
         Gabe Weigel, 8                 14:14  7:07
         Dean Wortman, 8                14:16  7:08
         Jared Parr, 8                  14:16  7:08
         Lucas Firmstone, 8             14:26  7:13
         John Momberg, 8                14:27  7:13
         Riley Hall, 8                  14:43  7:21
         Jackson Meyer, 8               14:46  7:23
         Winston Lui, 8                 15:02  7:31
         Zach Fields, 8                 15:22  7:41
         Joey Titus, 8                  15:27  7:43
         Devin Rutt, 8                  15:50  7:55
         Jonah Brook, 8                 17:47  8:53
         Jordan Fajardo-Bird, 8         18:03  9:01
         Nelson Gredell, 8              19:56  9:58

  4) Northwest                         Score =   75
    6    Jeff Garbutt, 8                12:30  6:15
   10    Ethan Trepka, 8                12:38  6:19
   27    Alex Schwickerath, 8           13:23  6:42
   32    Anthony Shirazi, 8             13:33  6:46
   36    Patrick Shirazi, 8             13:47  6:53
   42    Theodore Prineas, 8            13:52  6:56
         Ethan Goers, 8                 15:01  7:31
         Tyler Thomasson, 8             15:02  7:31
         Jack Wolf, 8                   15:21  7:40
         Harry Zielinski, 8             16:20  8:10
         Mason Degrazia, 8              16:24  8:12
         Luke Reynolds, 8               16:31  8:15
         Jackson Elkins Nesheim, 8      17:03  8:31
         Pavel Grepl, 8                 17:27  8:43
         Jack Reynolds, 8               17:30  8:45
         Jackson Finer, 8               20:05 10:02

  5) North Central                     Score =   94
   11    Josh Nullmeyer, 8              12:38  6:19
   22    Mahmoud Bashir, 8              13:14  6:37
   30    Kyle Sulwer, 8                 13:27  6:43
   31    Daniel Neese, 8                13:27  6:44
   34    Nandjill Elola, 8              13:38  6:49
   44    Alex Granner, 8                13:55  6:58
         Riley Snyder, 8                14:34  7:17
         Zach Ring, 8                   14:34  7:17
         Caleb Neel, 8                  14:53  7:26
         Nick Moon, 8                   14:58  7:29
         Tyler Brand, 8                 15:36  7:48
         Ace Holst, 8                   15:38  7:49
         Eric Cargin, 8                 15:39  7:49
         Ander Fuller, 8                15:40  7:50
         Ben Jaeger, 8                  16:00  8:00
         Nick Haddy, 8                  18:46  9:23
         Ravi Parekh, 8                 19:13  9:37
         Austin Curtiss, 8              19:39  9:49

  6) Muscatine                         Score =  120
    2    Tyler Olson, 8                 11:51  5:56
    7    Antonio Melendez, 8            12:34  6:17
   55    Matthew Joseph, 8              14:37  7:18
   56    Isaac Heth, 8                  14:48  7:24
   59    Joshua Hutton, 8               14:53  7:27
   75    Liam Anderson, 8               15:50  7:55
         Joshua Lary, 8                 18:17  9:08

  7) West Delaware                     Score =  134
   17    Brady Carroll, 8               12:58  6:29
   21    Noah Crumpton, 8               13:14  6:37
   45    Keegen Kolbet, 8               13:58  6:59
   51    Andrew Buelow, 8               14:27  7:13
   72    Holden Smith, 8                15:33  7:47

  8) Harding                           Score =  156
    8    Alex Stone, 8                  12:35  6:17
   23    Jackson Foley, 8               13:16  6:38
   57    Kellan Hulet, 8                14:51  7:26
   68    Spencer Davis, 8               15:20  7:40
   76    Dalton Studt, 8                16:25  8:13
   82    Peyton Kiley, 8                18:17  9:09
         Logan Burmester, 8             18:31  9:16
         Mathue Swisher, 8              20:36 10:18

  9) Cedar Falls                       Score =  170
   33    Garret Denny, 8                13:36  6:48
   38    Nate Burris, 8                 13:48  6:54
   39    Paul Pease, 8                  13:50  6:55
   60    Joel Ochoa, 8                  14:55  7:28
   61    Parker Anderson, 8             14:56  7:28
   65    Andrew McVicker, 8             15:09  7:34
         Nicholas Coloff, 8             15:19  7:39
         Samuel Olsen, 8                15:22  7:41
         Kole Schoars, 8                15:32  7:46
         Austin Ehler, 8                16:15  8:07
         Cameron Corson, 8              16:16  8:08
         Alex Gray, 8                   17:00  8:30
         Noah Printy, 8                 17:19  8:39
         Kyle Lovell, 8                 17:29  8:44

 10) Regis-LaSalle                     Score =  170
   19    Nolan Pithan, 8                12:59  6:30
   41    Joe Scieszinski, 8             13:51  6:56
   52    Peter Serrot, 8                14:29  7:14
   58    Kegan Schultschik, 8           14:52  7:26
   62    Aaron Bartles, 8               15:00  7:30
   66    Michael Simoneau, 8            15:13  7:37
         Chase Wertzberger, 8           15:33  7:47
         Caleb Burken, 8                15:49  7:55
         Michael Muhlena, 8             15:50  7:55
         Nate Hammerberg, 8             15:54  7:57
         Carter Krammer, 8              16:00  8:00
         Roman Schmit, 8                19:33  9:46
         Keyton Maier, 8                21:13 10:37

 11) McKinley                          Score =  188
   14    Andrew Hammer, 8               12:42  6:21
   50    Max Stark, 8                   14:17  7:09
   53    Mikhael Elessais, 8            14:31  7:15
   71    Caleb Kleman, 8                15:24  7:42
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Eastern Iowa Middle School Invitational
8th Boys - 2-Miles     Noelridge Park, Cedar Rapids, IA     10/15/2013     Overcast, Wind W15-20mph 54°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm                    Place   Name                        Time    mpm

 12) Taft                              Score =  216
   29    Cody Christoffersen, 8         13:25  6:42
   43    Sri Sheshashai, 8              13:52  6:56
   64    Zach Grant, 8                  15:08  7:34
   80    Robert Larson, 8               17:21  8:40
   81    Austin Schmitz, 8              17:24  8:42
   83    Bob Farrier, 8                 19:35  9:47
         Max Wiedenman, 8               19:37  9:48
         Isaac Wiedenman, 8             20:08 10:04
         Parker Nezerka, 8              21:11 10:35

 13) Monticello                        Score =  228
   35    Aaron Loes, 8                  13:38  6:49
   54    Alex Nealson, 8                14:35  7:17
   69    Ryan Manternach, 8             15:22  7:41
   70    Ryan Oswald, 8                 15:22  7:41
   77    Austin Coohey, 8               16:40  8:20
   79    Nic Jacobs, 8                  17:21  8:40
         T.J. Nealson, 8                17:39  8:49
         Michael Decker, 8              17:45  8:52

 14) Mazzuchelli                       Score =  249
   46    Peter Timmerman, 8             14:05  7:03
   63    Owen Funke, 8                  15:06  7:33
   67    Luke Hilby, 8                  15:16  7:38
   73    Davis Flogel, 8                15:34  7:47
   74    Eric Leigh, 8                  15:36  7:48
   78    Will Leytem, 8                 16:42  8:21
         Tyler Steuer, 8                17:22  8:41
         Trevor Kluesner, 8             17:22  8:41
         Matthew Rusch, 8               17:24  8:42

 15) Franklin                          Score =  265
   47    Marco Esparza, 8               14:05  7:03
   49    Jacob Ciabatti, 8              14:15  7:08
   84    Desmond Martin, 8              23:19 11:39
   85    Adam Todd, 8                   24:15 12:08

 Incomplete Teams:

 Roosevelt
  122    Andrew Livingston, 8        15:40     7:50
  145    Max Hiatt, 8                16:50     8:25

 Wilson
  171    Michael Dorenkamp, 8        18:31     9:16
  185    Anthony Lorimar, 8          23:19     11:39
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